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1 419 41 5 1 0 3 1 0 11 481 3 0 188
2 357 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 389 1 0 235
3 68 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 78 0 0 39
4 330 35 5 0 1 2 0 2 10 385 2 0 155
5 259 13 10 1 1 0 0 0 5 289 1 0 208
6 445 43 1 1 0 3 0 1 6 500 1 0 172
Totals 1,878 162 26 3 2 8 1 3 39 2,122 8 0 997

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

2:02 PM
03/21/2024

President - Republican Party
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1 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

2:02 PM
03/21/2024

President - Republican Party
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1 441 16 12 469 15 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 365 13 5 383 7 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 74 2 0 76 2 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 348 21 4 373 14 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 270 13 3 286 4 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 459 22 5 486 15 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,957 87 29 2,073 57 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 3
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Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%
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United States Senator - Republican Party
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1 349 44 32 425 59 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 306 51 10 367 23 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 61 4 7 72 6 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 290 29 24 343 44 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 202 41 13 256 34 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 350 51 41 442 59 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,558 220 127 1,905 225 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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United States Representative, District 25 - Republican Party
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1 236 138 19 15 9 417 67 0 188 21 275 0 0
2 170 138 15 15 7 345 45 0 235 16 138 1 0
3 36 21 2 3 1 63 15 0 39 1 38 0 0
4 169 121 7 18 7 322 65 0 155 15 217 0 0
5 99 115 12 15 1 242 48 0 208 8 74 0 0
6 215 157 10 30 3 415 86 0 172 18 311 0 0
Totals 925 690 65 96 28 1,804 326 0 997 79 1,053 1 0
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Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
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1 484 1,219 39.70%
2 390 1,324 29.46%
3 78 223 34.98%
4 387 856 45.21%
5 290 687 42.21%
6 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results
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03/21/2024

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
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1 392 392 92 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 326 326 64 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 66 66 12 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 332 332 55 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 239 239 51 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 398 398 103 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,753 1,753 377 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results
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03/21/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Republican Party
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1 216 166 382 102 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 183 148 331 59 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 32 29 61 17 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 147 156 303 84 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 119 104 223 67 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 206 173 379 122 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 903 776 1,679 451 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 8

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%
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Official Election Results
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03/21/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Republican Party
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1 378 378 106 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 319 319 71 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 64 64 14 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 316 316 71 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 219 219 71 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 376 376 125 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,672 1,672 458 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
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Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Republican Party
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1 279 106 385 99 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 249 86 335 55 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 51 9 60 18 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 219 90 309 78 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 171 63 234 56 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 307 94 401 100 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,276 448 1,724 406 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Republican Party
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1 201 172 373 111 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 164 167 331 59 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 44 15 59 19 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 165 132 297 90 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 123 103 226 64 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 208 171 379 122 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 905 760 1,665 465 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%
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Official Election Results
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Republican Party
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1 226 143 369 115 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 180 151 331 59 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 32 25 57 21 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 197 94 291 96 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 125 94 219 71 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 225 149 374 127 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 985 656 1,641 489 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 12

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Republican Party
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1 63 157 154 51 425 59 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219
2 70 119 112 52 353 37 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324
3 14 19 25 5 63 15 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223
4 76 111 111 38 336 51 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856
5 47 102 75 29 253 37 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687
6 90 125 164 50 429 72 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339
Totals 360 633 641 225 1,859 271 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648
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PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 13

Official Results
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2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
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State Senator, District 30 - Republican Party
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1 39.70%
2 29.46%
3 34.98%
4 45.21%
5 42.21%
6 37.42%
Totals 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
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2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results
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State Senator, District 30 - Republican Party
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1 404 70 474 10 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 282 97 379 11 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 71 6 77 1 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 341 44 385 2 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 223 63 286 4 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 407 88 495 6 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,728 368 2,096 34 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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State Representative, District 68 - Republican Party
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1 372 372 112 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 312 312 78 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 60 60 18 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 318 318 69 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 221 221 69 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 376 376 125 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,659 1,659 471 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Chief Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District - Republican Party
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1 374 374 110 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 315 315 75 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 61 61 17 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 321 321 66 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 224 224 66 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 377 377 124 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,672 1,672 458 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Republican Party
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1 371 371 113 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 311 311 79 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 58 58 20 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 309 309 78 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 217 217 73 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 372 372 129 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,638 1,638 492 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS
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Precincts Reporting
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Republican Party
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1 370 370 114 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 312 312 78 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 60 60 18 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 310 310 77 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 217 217 73 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 373 373 128 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,642 1,642 488 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Republican Party
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1 373 373 111 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 311 311 79 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 57 57 21 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 310 310 77 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 215 215 75 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 375 375 126 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,641 1,641 489 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 20

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

2:02 PM
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District Attorney, 271st Judicial District - Republican Party
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1 410 410 74 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 325 325 65 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 64 64 14 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 351 351 36 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 237 237 53 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 429 429 72 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,816 1,816 314 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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County Attorney - Republican Party
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1 181 128 154 463 21 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 126 123 115 364 26 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 28 19 29 76 2 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 91 110 181 382 5 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 62 64 160 286 4 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 166 118 203 487 14 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 654 562 842 2,058 72 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Sheriff - Republican Party
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1 400 400 84 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 323 323 67 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 67 67 11 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 343 343 44 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 240 240 50 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 426 426 75 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,799 1,799 331 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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County Tax Assessor-Collector - Republican Party
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1 331 140 471 13 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
Totals 331 140 471 13 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
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4 352 352 35 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 269 269 21 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
Totals 621 621 56 0 363 23 291 0 0 677 1,543 43.88%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
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1 86 274 99 459 25 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 84 211 62 357 33 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 16 40 19 75 3 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 57 202 109 368 19 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 59 142 71 272 18 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 118 262 105 485 16 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 420 1,131 465 2,016 114 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Constable - Republican Party
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1 404 404 80 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 322 322 68 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 67 67 11 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 338 338 49 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 231 231 59 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 418 418 83 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,780 1,780 350 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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County Chair - Republican Party
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1 380 78 458 26 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 318 55 373 17 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 59 13 72 6 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 305 74 379 8 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 236 43 279 11 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 401 72 473 28 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,699 335 2,034 96 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Election Results

Run Time
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03/21/2024

Proposition 1 - Republican Party
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1 445 24 469 15 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 370 12 382 8 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 74 1 75 3 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 360 20 380 7 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 272 10 282 8 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 477 12 489 12 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,998 79 2,077 53 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 2 - Republican Party
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1 427 38 465 19 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 352 27 379 11 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 67 7 74 4 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 339 34 373 14 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 254 21 275 15 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 443 34 477 24 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,882 161 2,043 87 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 3 - Republican Party
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1 422 41 463 21 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 360 18 378 12 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 68 5 73 5 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 339 32 371 16 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 258 17 275 15 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 440 40 480 21 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,887 153 2,040 90 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 4 - Republican Party
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1 398 58 456 28 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 352 22 374 16 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 65 8 73 5 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 323 48 371 16 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 254 23 277 13 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 424 53 477 24 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,816 212 2,028 102 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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1 386 63 449 35 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 328 44 372 18 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 63 11 74 4 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 301 63 364 23 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 234 37 271 19 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 419 46 465 36 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,731 264 1,995 135 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 6 - Republican Party
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1 343 74 417 67 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 297 52 349 41 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 57 13 70 8 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 252 83 335 52 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 217 40 257 33 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 350 76 426 75 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,516 338 1,854 276 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 7 - Republican Party
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1 439 24 463 21 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 368 9 377 13 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 70 3 73 5 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 356 19 375 12 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 270 8 278 12 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 455 24 479 22 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,958 87 2,045 85 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 8 - Republican Party
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1 354 103 457 27 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 307 62 369 21 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 59 14 73 5 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 285 78 363 24 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 218 53 271 19 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 381 82 463 38 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,604 392 1,996 134 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 9 - Republican Party
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1 424 25 449 35 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 354 18 372 18 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 68 6 74 4 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 337 27 364 23 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 251 14 265 25 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 440 24 464 37 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,874 114 1,988 142 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 10 - Republican Party
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1 343 112 455 29 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 291 83 374 16 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 61 15 76 2 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 249 127 376 11 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 202 73 275 15 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 374 102 476 25 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 1,520 512 2,032 98 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 11 - Republican Party
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1 454 14 468 16 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 381 2 383 7 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 75 2 77 1 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 371 7 378 9 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 278 2 280 10 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 478 4 482 19 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 2,037 31 2,068 62 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 12 - Republican Party
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1 459 6 465 19 0 188 21 275 0 0 484 1,219 39.70%
2 374 6 380 10 0 235 16 138 1 0 390 1,324 29.46%
3 74 3 77 1 0 39 1 38 0 0 78 223 34.98%
4 365 11 376 11 0 155 15 217 0 0 387 856 45.21%
5 270 5 275 15 0 208 8 74 0 0 290 687 42.21%
6 472 8 480 21 0 172 18 311 0 0 501 1,339 37.42%
Totals 2,014 39 2,053 77 0 997 79 1,053 1 0 2,130 5,648 37.71%
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Proposition 13 - Republican Party
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1 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 1 12 1 0 6 1
2 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 17 0 0 8 1
3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
4 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 2
5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 4 1
6 0 1 15 1 1 0 0 1 19 0 0 7 4
Totals 1 1 57 2 2 0 0 3 66 2 0 30 9
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President - Democratic Party
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1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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President - Democratic Party
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1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 6
2 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 17 0 0 8
3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
4 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 4
5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 4
6 0 14 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 19 0 0 7
Totals 1 54 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 65 3 0 30

JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 43

Official Results
Registered Voters

2198 of 5648 = 38.92%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 6 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

2:02 PM
03/21/2024

United States Senator - Democratic Party
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1 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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United States Senator - Democratic Party



Precinct Ka
th

er
in

e C
ul

be
rt

Bi
ll B

ur
ch

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Pr
ov

isi
on

al 
Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Lim
ite

d 
Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 6 4 10 3 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 15 1 16 1 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 1 7 8 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 5 3 8 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 13 6 19 0 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 41 22 63 5 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
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1 4 6 10 3 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 7 8 15 2 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 1 7 8 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 7 1 8 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 11 8 19 0 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 31 31 62 6 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Democratic Party
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1 7 7 6 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 13 13 4 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 7 7 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 8 8 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 18 18 1 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 55 55 13 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Democratic Party
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1 2 7 9 4 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 6 9 15 2 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 1 7 8 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 3 5 8 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 9 10 19 0 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 22 39 61 7 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Democratic Party
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1 8 8 5 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 14 14 3 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
4 7 7 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 9 9 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 18 18 1 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 58 58 10 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Democratic Party
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1 8 8 5 0 6 1 6 0 0 13 1,219 1.07%
2 14 14 3 0 8 1 8 0 0 17 1,324 1.28%
3 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 223 0.90%
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5 9 9 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 18 18 1 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 58 58 10 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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5 9 9 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 18 18 1 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 58 58 10 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Democratic Party
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5 0 2 6 8 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 2 9 8 19 0 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
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5 9 9 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 18 18 1 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
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4 6 6 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 856 0.93%
5 9 9 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 9 687 1.31%
6 17 17 2 0 7 4 8 0 0 19 1,339 1.42%
Totals 55 55 13 0 30 9 29 0 0 68 5,648 1.20%
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